

Court No. - 18

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1364 of 2021

Petitioner :- Babu Lal And 14 Others

Respondent :- Deputy Director Consolidation And 6 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Deepak Kumar Jaiswal, Omkar Nath Rai

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Chandra Prakash Misra

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

List this case on 26.5.2023.

Interim order, granted earlier, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 24.4.2023

Rameez